Period: Apr 2020 through Apr 2020

County Court
Polk County Court
Polk County Court
Polk County Court at Law
Polk County Court at Law
Polk County Court at Law
Polk County Court at Law
Polk County Court at Law

4

4
4
4

Report Report
Month

Year
2020

2020
2020
2020

2020

2020

2020

Activity Type

Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Appointment

Appointment
Appointment

Fees

Date / Time printed: 9/23/2020 9:36:46 AM

No
Activity
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE

FALSE
FALSE

FALSE

Judge

Brown , T
Brown , T

Brown , T

Brown , T

Brown , T

Case
Number

2891-A
10754

09967

10769

2891

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

MENTAL
TEMPORARY
GUARDIANS
DETERMINE
HEIRSHIP
DETERMINE
HEIRSHIP
MENTAL

Attorney

TRUE
TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Appointee

Bar

24067742
24073804

24073804

24058005

24067742

Appointee
First Name

Christie
Dustin

Dustin
Shelly

Christie
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Appointee Last  Appointee
Name Position

Hancock-Jones Attorney

Andreas Attorney ad
litem

Andreas Attorney ad
litem

Sitton Attorney ad
litem

Hancock-Jones Attorney

Appointee
Type

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Approval Fee Fee  Hours
Date Source Amount Billed
0.00 0
0.00 0
04/15/2020 0.00 0
04/17/2020 0.00 0
04/22/2020 0.00 0
04/24/2020 0.00 0
04/15/2020 County 500.00 0

Billed
Expenses
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00



