Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Apr 2020 through Apr 2020

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Polk	County Court	4	2020	Appointment	TRUE												0.00	(0.00
Polk	County Court	4	2020	Fees	TRUE												0.00	(0.00
Polk	County Court at Law	4	2020	Appointment	FALSE	Brown,	Г 2891-A	MENTAL	TRUE	24067742	Christie	Hancock-Jones	Attorney	Attorney	04/15/2020		0.00	(0.00
Polk	County Court at Law	4	2020	Appointment	FALSE	Brown,	Г 10754	TEMPORARY GUARDIANS	TRUE	24073804	Dustin	Andreas	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/17/2020		0.00	(0.00
Polk	County Court at Law	4	2020	Appointment	FALSE	Brown,	Г 09967	DETERMINE HEIRSHIP	TRUE	24073804	Dustin	Andreas	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/22/2020		0.00	(0.00
Polk	County Court at Law	4	2020	Appointment	FALSE	Brown ,	Г 10769	DETERMINE HEIRSHIP	TRUE	24058005	Shelly	Sitton	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	04/24/2020		0.00	(0.00
Polk	County Court at Law	4	2020	Fees	FALSE	Brown,	Г 2891	MENTAL	TRUE	24067742	Christie	Hancock-Jones	Attorney	Attorney	04/15/2020	County	500.00	(0.00